Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. PRICE LIST

11isi11




Thank you for downloading the current list pricing for this product range. Please note that if you see
any errors on this document, then please email sales.uk@schiedel.com and we will resolve them.
Some pricing will not show as the product / component will be "price on application".

TABLE OF CONTENTS

[ o U P TSP PT PP PP PPPPPRUPPRN 3
Y= Tl ale I @le] ap] oTo] aT=] o) x-SR 3
APPHIANCE CONNECLON = ICS oottt et e e st e e e st bt e e bbe e e e snbe e e e snnes 3
Adaptor Prima PlUS TO ICS ...t e e e s s e e e e e s anrr e e e e e nn 3
Adaptor Prima Smooth tO ICS ... 3
Biomass Appliance ConNECEOr - ICS ..o 4
SEarting CONNECEON - ICS .ot e e ettt e e sbb e e s sbb e e e anbn e e e sbree e 4
Adaptor - ICS t0 Prima PIUS - ICS ..ottt e st e e s e e e e e e nne 4
Adaptor - ICS to Tecnoflex LINers - ICS ... 4

[T el g=r=E =T e [ O ST OO TP TTPPOPPPPPPPP 4
Double Wall Adjustable Starter Section - ICS ... 5
ANCROE PIate - ICS oot e ettt e s s e e et e e e e 5
SEOVE SEArter PiPe - ICS it 5

T o T=T T O TSP OUPPTOTPP 5
Pipe 150 Effective Length - ICS ... enr s 5
Pipe 205 Effective LeNGth - ICS ... 6
Pipe 455 Effective Length - ICS ... 6
Pipe 750 Effective Length - ICS ... 6
Pipe 955 Effective LeENGh - ICS .. 7
Adjustable Pipe 195-250 - ICS ...ttt 7
AdJUSTADbIe PIip@ 270-375 - ICS ittt ettt et e et e et e e abre e 7
AdJustable Pipe 375-585 - ICS ...ttt a e e e e e e e e e e a 8
Adjustable Pipe 585-1005 - ICS ..ottt b e et arree s 8
Inspection Length ICS PIUS - ICS ittt e e 8
INSPECLION PIP@ ICS - ICS ..ot e e e e e s s b e e e e e s ssrrr e e e e e s snrrreeaaeeaas 9
L T U s o o TSI [ P PPPPPPPPPP PRSP 9
INSPection Length ICS - ICS ...ttt e e e e nrbe e e 9
Vertical Drain PiPe - ICS ittt ettt e et e e bt e et e e s anbe e nenes 9

o Tel ( ale T =1 o o R [ USSP O SRRSO 10
Structural Locking Band - ICS ... 10
2= o o £ PP 10
15 Degree BeNd - ICS ..ottt a e e s nnees 10

30 DEgree BENA - ICS ...ttt a e e e e e e e e e e e e e e 11

45 Degree Bend - ICS ..t b e ab e naeas 11

90 Dagree BeNd - ICS ..ottt e e arre e 11

90 Degree INSpection BENd - ICS ... e e e e e e 11
LT PP PPPP P 12
90 Degree T SOt - ICS .ottt et e e e st b e e e s abb e e e ebbe e e e anbeee s 12

90 Degree TeE LONG - ICS .. ittt e e e s s r e e e s s s st bt e e e e s annrbreeaeas 12
135 Degree Tee Wet - [CS i e aa e 12
135 Degree TEE DIy - ICS ittt s s e e e s s r e e e e nnnes 12

O3 DEGree TEE - ICS ittt e e e e s e e e e e e e nrrr e e e e e s e Errr e e e e e s e nrr e e e e e s e nrrreraeeeaan 13

B =T o 18 T TR [ P PPPPPPPPPPPPPRRN 13
Tee Plug WIth Drain - ICS e e s e e e sab b 13

Draught StabilisSer ECON - ICS ..ottt aab e sr e e 14


mailto:sales.uk@schiedel.com

FIresStop COMPONENTS ..ot e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e s e e s s s s bbb a e e e erreaaees 14

Combustible Floor - Rectangular Ventilated Firestop Plate - 2 Piece - ICID / ICS .......cccove.. 14
Round Ventilated Firestop Plates 2PC - ICS ... 14
Firestop Plate - Non Combustable FIOOr - ICS ... 14
Support Plate - Non Combustable FIOOr ... 15
51 0] o] oJo] g @] 0 0] o] g = o | €= PP 15
WAIl SIEEVE 45 DEGIEE ..oiiieieeiiiiiiiiie ettt s sttt e e e st e e s s st e e e e e s s s anrr et e e e s s asbaeeeeessssnnneeaessnanns 15
Retrofit Wall Support - ICID Plus @nd ICS25 ...t 15
AdJUSTable TOP Plate - ICS ..ot e et e s anb e neeas 15
Wall SUPPOIE SIAE PIAtES ... ettt bbee e 16
Wall support side plate@s (ICID) ..uuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e e e e 16
Cantilever SUPPOIT TYPE 325 e 17
Cantilever SUPPOIT TYPE 570 ittt e e s bt e et e e e s anare e e 17
LU =TT oo B (10 a'a] 0 0 ) TR 17
Adjustable Back Bracket for Wall Band 60-300MmMM .......cccciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiciiinrirr e 17
Structural Wall Band (50MM) oo e e s e e e e a e e e 18
Structural and Retrofit Wall Band extensions L1 ... 18
Structural and Retrofit Wall Band extensions W1 ... 18
ROOT SUP PO ittt ettt e s e et 18
Retrofit Wall Support - ICID Plus and ICS25 - 200 - 375MM ...cooiiiiiiiieee e 19
Adjustable roof SUPPOIT ... 19
Ceiling Hanger ICS50 = 5000 ..iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e s e e s e s e aerrrrreees 19
Telescopic Roof Stay Kit ICID Plus @and ICS ..ot 20
2 Piece Trim Collar 90 DEGIEE .....ooiii ittt r e e e s st r e e e s s annrrr e e e e s s snrrreeeeesanns 20
2 Piece Trim COllar 45 DEGIEE ...ooiiiii e re s 20
(o) i f CTUT=Y o T T TP UTPPTTPPRR 21
Loft guard for Scottish ReQUIALIONS .....coiiiiiii s 21
o) 1l CTUT-Y o I [ | A [ 1 PP P TP P TP 21
(o F= 1] oYL o P PPUPUPPPPPRRN 21
FIAt FIASNING ..eeeiiiiiieiie ettt ettt ettt e e ettt e e s bt e e s ab bt e e s bb e e e st be e e enee e e s nnees 21
1Y 0] 0 1 1 @le] | = | PP PPPPPPPPPPPPPPRR 22
8 LT3 1= 1] o PP PP RPPPPPPR 22
=] 8001 a1 T U OO PP PR PPPPTOP 22
= 1 g Lot o R [ G T O PP T PP OUP R PPPRPN 22
Anti-splash Anti-downdraught Terminal with Mesh - ICS .......cccciiii 23
Anti-splash Anti-downdraught Terminal without Mesh - ICS ...........ccccccccii, 23
Insulated Taper Terminal - ICS ..t se e enees 24

Please feel free to contact your area sales manager or customer service if you have any questions
on pricing - sales.uk@schiedel.com



mailto:sales.uk@schiedel.com

PRICE LIST

ICS

STARTING COMPONENTS

@,  APPLIANCE CONNECTOR - ICS

mm Colour mnm

148384 Plain £57.26
148385 100 Plain 150 98 £57.47
110916 130 Plain 180 98 £66.27
111158 150 Plain 200 98 £95.26
111468 180 Plain 230 98 £96.51
111593 200 Plain 250 98 £110.14
112147 250 Plain 300 98 £118.75
112636 300 Plain 350 98 £147.79

SKU: Appliance Connector - ICS
Price: £57.26 - £147.79

ADAPTOR PRIMA PLUS TO ICS

101177 Plain £75.08
148400 100 Plain 110 £78.83
101176 080 Plain 110 £71.51
101178 130 Plain 110 £81.95
101360 230 Plain 110 £158.30
101179 150 Plain 110 £92.44
101180 180 Plain 110 £120.30
101181 200 Plain 110 £136.56
101182 250 Plain 110 £157.06
101183 300 Plain 110 £186.73

SKU: Adaptor Prima Plus to ICS
Price: £71.51 - £186.73

ADAPTOR PRIMA SMOOTH TO ICS
i i I T T T T T
134132 Plain 0.6mm £126.81
125388 125 180 Plain 0.6mm £109.65
126291 150 200 Plain 0.6mm £113.57
144449 200 250 Plain 0.6mm £119.33

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 3



PRICE LIST

SKU: Adaptor to ICS25 0.6mm - Prima Smooth
Price: £109.65 - £126.81

W BIOMASS APPLIANCE CONNECTOR - IC

S
mmmnm

125610 Plain £69.57
SKU: Biomass Appliance Connector - ICS
Price: £69.57

e STARTING CONNECTOR - ICS

|
B T B =
148383 Plain £18.63
110293 130 Plain 180 £22.50
110509 150 Plain 200 £25.03
110771 180 Plain 230 £28.69
110921 200 Plain 250 £32.34
111519 250 Plain 300 £38.40
112111 300 Plain 350 £48.90
SKU: Starting Connector - ICS
Price: £18.63 - £48.90

>
ADAPTOR - ICS TO PRIMA PLUS - ICS

[
{

mm Colour mm

148398 Plain £86.48
101192 130 Plain 180 £87.36
101193 150 Plain 200 £93.70
101194 180 Plain 230 £115.09
101195 200 Plain 250 £126.97
101361 230 Plain 280 £137.19
101196 250 Plain 300 £141.84
101197 300 Plain 350 £156.80

SKU: Adaptor - ICS to Prima Plus - ICS
Price: £86.48 - £156.80

ADAPTOR - ICS TO TECNOFLEX LINERS - ICS
! I T T N T

111031 Plain £91.73
111281 150 Plain 200 £93.70
111743 200 Plain 250 £126.97

SKU: Adaptor - ICS to TecnoFlexible Liners - ICS
Price: £91.73 - £126.97

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 4



PRICE LIST

@m» INCREASER - ICS

B -
| Nt |

101892 Plain £172.00
101893 150 Plain 200 180 230 £179.76
101894 180 Plain 230 200 250 £185.00
101895 200 Plain 250 230 280 £202.59
101897 250 Plain 300 300 350 £236.95
101898 300 Plain 350 300 350 £439.60

SKU: Increaser - ICS
Price: £172.00 - £439.60

m DOUBLE WALL ADJUSTABLE STARTER SECTION - ICS
=)

152243 Plain £177.46
152240 150 Plain 200 1025 £240.31
152244 150 Plain 200 600 £185.89

SKU: Double Wall Adjustable Starter Section - ICS
Price: £177.46 - £240.31

“de
Eﬁ ANCHOR PLATE - ICS
J

mmmnn.wm

101002 130 Plain 0 270 125 125 £76.80
101003 150 Plain 200 300 270 150 155 £91.54
101004 180 Plain 230 320 290 180 180 £91.86
101005 200 Plain 250 350 320 200 200 £103.28
101336 230 Plain 280 370 340 230 230 £103.29
101006 250 Plain 300 400 370 250 250 £114.06
101007 300 Plain 350 420 390 300 300 £119.70

SKU: Anchor Plate - ICS
Price: £76.80 - £119.70

STOVE STARTER PIPE - ICS

mm Colour mnm

126908 Plain £282.41

SKU: Stove Starter Pipe - ICS
Price: £282.41

PIPES

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 5



PRICE LIST

PIPE 150 EFFECTIVE LENGTH - ICS

[
(|

/7——p
i
AV W\ )

111160 Plain £46.98
111471 100 Plain 150 £54.38
111949 130 Plain 180 £58.36
112244 150 Plain 200 £64.78
112673 180 Plain 230 £69.89
112961 200 Plain 250 £73.93
113516 250 Plain 300 £91.56
100663 300 Plain 350 £107.45

SKU: Pipe 150 Effective Length - ICS
Price: £46.98 - £107.45

>§/¢ PIPE 205 EFFECTIVE LENGTH - ICS

S
111569 Plain £58.69
111980 100 Plain 150 £62.00
112593 130 Plain 180 £76.68
112909 150 Plain 200 £85.03
113364 180 Plain 230 £87.39
114271 200 Plain 250 £92.39
114926 250 Plain 300 £114.40
100677 300 Plain 350 £143.26
SKU: Pipe 205 Effective Length - ICS
Price: £58.69 - £143.26

PIPE 455 EFFECTIVE LENGTH - ICS

mm Colour mm

113542 Plain £110.25
114693 100 Plain 150 £114.85
115393 130 Plain 180 £115.11
115902 150 Plain 200 £134.72
116368 180 Plain 230 £169.52
116715 200 Plain 250 £179.03
117321 250 Plain 300 £205.45
100691 300 Plain 350 £261.56

SKU: Pipe 455 Effective Length - ICS
Price: £110.25 - £261.56

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 6



PRICE LIST

PIPE 750 EFFECTIVE LENGTH - ICS

126161 Plain £203.21

126877 180 Plain 230 £225.35

SKU: Pipe 750 Effective Length - ICS
Price: £203.21 - £225.35

PIPE 955 EFFECTIVE LENGTH - ICS

116493 Plain £205.63
117091 100 Plain 150 £228.91
117623 130 Plain 180 £237.33
117960 150 Plain 200 £254.60
118311 180 Plain 230 £287.76
118468 200 Plain 250 £304.00
118713 230 Plain 280 £373.52
113605 250 Plain 300 £390.77
100706 300 Plain 350 £474.15

SKU: Pipe 955 Effective Length - ICS
Price: £205.63 - £474.15

ADJUSTABLE PIPE 195-250 - ICS

mmmm
148394 Plain £103.90
114523 130 Plain 180 £104.14
114975 150 Plain 200 £127.93
115450 180 Plain 230 £146.04
115885 200 Plain 250 £170.10
116481 250 Plain 300 £185.87
117047 300 Plain 350 £236.65
SKU: Adjustable Pipe 195-250 - ICS
Price: £103.90 - £236.65
.;62\2?3 ADJUSTABLE PIPE 270-375 - ICS
I O T O
148376 Plain £113.22
148377 100 Plain 150 £117.89
100715 130 Plain 180 £124.10
100716 150 Plain 200 £145.23
100717 180 Plain 230 £174.03

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 7



PRICE LIST

100718 Plain £193.11
101289 230 Plain 280 £195.62
100719 250 Plain 300 £221.52
100720 300 Plain 350 £268.60

SKU: Adjustable Pipe 270-375 - ICS
Price: £113.22 - £268.60

% ADJUSTABLE PIPE 375-585 - ICS
(4

mm Colour mm

148379 Plain £158.70
116882 130 Plain 180 £161.21
117207 150 Plain 200 £188.63
117556 180 Plain 230 £237.47
117873 200 Plain 250 £263.37
118141 230 Plain 280 £280.07
118305 250 Plain 300 £302.18
118639 300 Plain 350 £366.39

SKU: Adjustable Pipe 375-585 - ICS
Price: £158.70 - £366.39

ADJUSTABLE PIPE 585-1005 - ICS

124592 Plain £247.62
124572 100 Plain 150 £250.06
125622 130 Plain 180 £273.54
126175 150 Plain 200 £306.62
126888 180 Plain 230 £330.00
127484 200 Plain 250 £366.07
127976 230 Plain 280 £428.40
128391 250 Plain 300 £470.59
128899 300 Plain 350 £543.77

SKU: Adjustable Pipe 585-1005 - ICS
Price: £247.62 - £543.77

INSPECTION LENGTH ICS PLUS - ICS

| sku | _intmm _colour] Extmm | A[B]cC[Fled _ Price |

10

o
I\

100895 130 Plain 180 150 305 170 180 £273.36
100896 150 Plain 200 160 325 180 200 £308.75
100897 180 Plain 230 175 355 195 230 £336.15

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 8



PRICE LIST

mmmnn.wm

100898 200 Plain 185 375 205 250 £443.78
101304 230 Plain 280 180 375 205 250 £698.20
100899 250 Plain 300 210 375 205 250 £484.47
100900 300 Plain 350 238 375 205 250 £505.71

SKU: Inspection Length ICS Plus - ICS
Price: £273.36 - £698.20

i INSPECTION PIPE ICS - ICS

- mm Colour mnm

115905 Plain £185.52
116364 180 Plain 230 455 £190.33
116717 200 Plain 250 455 £202.59
117323 250 Plain 300 455 £236.95
117693 300 Plain 350 455 £269.17

SKU: Inspection Pipe ICS - ICS
Price: £185.52 - £269.17

’I//.
\

(u

MEASURE PIPE - ICS

= mm Colour mnm

¥
|

\@

148402 Plain £130.77
101142 130 Plain 180 205 £133.74
101143 150 Plain 200 205 £139.10
101144 180 Plain 230 205 £147.29
101145 200 Plain 250 205 £153.07
101146 250 Plain 300 205 £174.01
101147 300 Plain 350 205 £201.70

SKU: Measure Pipe - ICS
Price: £130.77 - £201.70

INSPECTION LENGTH ICS - ICS

mm Colour mnn-m

113207 13 Plain 18 173 £547.61

SKU: Inspection Length ICS - ICS
Price: £547.61

VERTICAL DRAIN PIPE - ICS

=%,
. mm Colour mnm

101156 Plain £175.73
101157 150 Plain 200 205 £187.61
101158 180 Plain 230 205 £192.49
101159 200 Plain 250 205 £204.72

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 9



PRICE LIST

mm Colour mnm

101359 Plain £216.49
101160 250 Plain 300 205 £227.89
101161 300 Plain 350 205 £258.54

SKU: Vertical Drain Pipe - ICS
Price: £175.73 - £258.54

@ LOCKING BAND - ICS
mmmm

104464 Plain £15.39
104465 100 Plain 150 £16.62
104420 180 Plain 230 £17.18
104421 200 Plain 250 £18.23
104468 230 Plain 280 £18.54
104423 250 Plain 300 £18.75
104470 300 Plain 350 £20.08

SKU: Locking Band - ICS
Price: £15.39 - £20.08

STRUCTURAL LOCKING BAND - ICS

101124 £79.63
101125 100 150 £81.80
101127 130 200 £88.34

SKU: Structural Locking Band - ICS
Price: £79.63 - £88.34

BENDS
S 15 DEGREE BEND - ICS
111089 Plain £134.08
111396 100 Plain 150 95 55 £143.23
111830 130 Plain 180 95 55 £147.72
112167 150 Plain 200 95 55 £168.57
112623 180 Plain 230 100 60 £193.52
112854 200 Plain 250 100 60 £201.13
113431 250 Plain 300 105 65 £209.93
100734 300 Plain 350 105 65 £260.14

SKU: 15 Deg Bend - ICS
Price: £134.08 - £260.14

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 10



PRICE LIST

30 DEGREE BEND - ICS
= mmmnnm
111398 Plain £162.88
112174 150 Plain 200 110 70 £205.26
113543 200 Plain 250 120 80 £233.04

SKU: 30 Deg Bend - ICS
Price: £162.88 - £233.04

\ 45 DEGREE BEND - ICS

114968 Plain £236.33
115303 250 Plain 300 145 105 £239.38
100762 300 Plain 350 155 115 £286.97
111522 080 Plain 130 110 70 £155.89
111937 100 Plain 150 115 75 £162.88
112487 130 Plain 180 120 80 £183.84
112806 150 Plain 200 125 85 £205.26
113246 180 Plain 230 130 90 £212.17
114388 200 Plain 250 135 95 £233.04

SKU: 45 Deg Bend - ICS
Price: £155.89 - £286.97

-/ -
hé 90 DEGREE BEND - ICS

- mm Colour mnnm

112105 Plain £178.20
112748 100 Plain 150 176 140 £188.35
114190 130 Plain 180 192 156 £198.19
114761 150 Plain 200 201 165 £222.38
115710 180 Plain 230 216 180 £224.98
116033 200 Plain 250 228 192 £225.26
117015 250 Plain 300 252 216 £251.11
100817 300 Plain 350 281 237 £333.56

SKU: 90 Deg Bend - ICS
Price: £178.20 - £333.56

% 90 DEGREE INSPECTION BEND - ICS

=3
- mm Colour mnnm

109585 Plain £259.82
109586 150 Plain 200 161 205 £274.02
109589 250 Plain 300 212 256 £338.83

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 11



£453.86

PRICE LIST
mmmmnnm

117563 Plain
SKU: 90 Deg Inspection Bend - ICS
Price: £259.82 - £453.86
TEES
"'% 90 DEGREE TEE SHORT - ICS
113386 Plain £227.46
114584 130 Plain 180 170 305 170 £242.42
115231 150 Plain 200 180 325 180 £307.78
116187 180 Plain 230 195 355 195 £350.68
116706 200 Plain 250 205 375 205 £389.61
117805 250 Plain 300 230 425 230 £419.28
SKU: 90 Deg Tee Short - ICS
Price: £227.46 - £419.28
@ 90 DEGREE TEE LONG - ICS
116107 Plain 18 Any B Any C £175.92
116448 150 Plain 200 NA Any B Any C £184.72
117025 180 Plain 230 NA Any B Any C £184.72
117953 200 Plain 250 NA Any B Any C £184.72
100886 300 Plain 350 NA Any B Any C £510.63
SKU: 90 Deg Tee Long - ICS
Price: £175.92 - £510.63
§ 135 DEGREE TEE WET - ICS
126146 Plain £520.81
127451 200 Plain 250 382 474 382 £703.76
128359 250 Plain 300 443 544 443 £796.02
SKU: 135 Deg Tee Wet - ICS
Price: £520.81 - £796.02
x 135 DEGREE TEE DRY - ICS
114914 Plain 15 62 £316.02

116671 130 Plain 180 298 375 298 £333.96
150 Plain 200 322 403 322 £388.49

Page: 12

117052

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd



PRICE LIST

117406 Plain £418.83
100856 200 Plain 250 382 474 382 £525.00
118527 250 Plain 300 443 544 443 £623.48
100858 300 Plain 350 509 622 509 £740.60

SKU: 135 Deg Tee Dry - ICS
Price: £316.02 - £740.60

93 DEGREE TEE - ICS

mm Colour mnn-m

126217 Plain £323.17
126922 180 Plain 230 206 359 206 £368.21
127523 200 Plain 250 216 379 216 £389.61

SKU: 93 Deg Tee - ICS
Price: £323.17 - £389.61

TEE PLUG - ICS

mm Colour mnm

k v
-
—/

/8
b/

148395 Plain £68.88
148396 100 Plain 150 32 £73.03
101106 130 Plain 180 38 £80.55
101107 150 Plain 200 41 £101.14
101108 180 Plain 230 44 £119.12
101109 200 Plain 250 44 £137.78
101342 230 Plain 280 48 £150.87
101110 250 Plain 300 48 £154.12
101111 300 Plain 350 48 £170.84

SKU: Tee Plug - ICS
Price: £68.88 - £170.84

W TEE PLUG WITH DRAIN - ICS
«F

148408 Plain £78.35

101030 130 Plain 180 38 £84.84

101031 150 Plain 200 41 £111.29
101032 180 Plain 230 44 £129.24
101033 200 Plain 250 44 £147.86
101338 230 Plain 280 48 £160.95
101034 250 Plain 300 48 £164.25
101035 300 Plain 350 48 £180.98

SKU: Tee Plug with Drain - ICS

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 13



PRICE LIST

Price: £78.35 - £180.98

DRAUGHT STABILISER ECON - ICS

101204 Plain £127.33
101205 150 Plain 200 £143.25
101206 180 Plain 230 £143.25
101207 200 Plain 250 £224.63
101208 230 Plain 280 £226.74
101209 250 Plain 300 £231.09
101210 300 Plain 350 £951.07

SKU: Draught Stabiliser Econ - ICS
Price: £127.33 - £951.07

FIRESTOP COMPONENTS

Q COMBUSTIBLE FLOOR - RECTANGULAR VENTILATED FIRESTOP PLATE - 2 PIECE - ICID / ICS

mm Colour mnn-m

126666 Plain £52.59
127232 150 Plain 200 203 400 200 £54.55
128122 180 Plain 235 241 430 215 £72.66
128606 200 Plain 256 259 450 225 £79.43
128720 250 Plain 300 303 500 250 £87.38

SKU: Combustible Floor - Rectangular Ventilated Firestop Plate - 2 Piece - ICID and ICS
Price: £52.59 - £87.38

O ROUND VENTILATED FIRESTOP PLATES 2PC - ICS
@

128214 Black 25 £96.61
SKU: Round Ventilated Firestop Plates 2PC - ICS
Price: £96.61

FIRESTOP PLATE - NON COMBUSTABLE FLOOR - ICS

125891 Plain £30.90
126624 130 Plain 180 330 280 £30.90
127200 150 Plain 200 350 300 £29.43
128197 200 Plain 250 400 350 £33.63
128698 250 Plain 300 450 400 £63.15

SKU: Firestop Plate - Non Combustable Floor - ICS
Price: £29.43 - £63.15

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 14



PRICE LIST

SUPPORT PLATE - NON COMBUSTABLE FLOOR

127762 Plain £48.27
128203 200 Plain 250 £51.02
128705 250 Plain 300 £66.97
129138 300 Plain 350 £84.56
126646 125 Plain 180 £40.31
127210 150 Plain 200 £40.61
128591 200 Plain 256 £51.02

SKU: Non Combustible Floor Support Plate
Price: £40.31 - £84.56

SUPPORT COMPONENTS

WALL SLEEVE 45 DEGREE

mm Colour mnm

125492 Plain Masonry £40.10
125894 100 Plain Masonry 200 £42.43
126641 130 Plain Masonry 230 £45.76
127205 150 Plain Masonry 250 £47.38
125494 080 Plain Timber 180 £57.19
125895 100 Plain Timber 200 £60.35
126643 130 Plain Timber 230 £65.66
127207 150 Plain Timber 250 £68.88

SKU: Wall Sleeve 45 Degree
Price: £40.10 - £68.88

RETROFIT WALL SUPPORT - ICID PLUS AND ICS25

mmm Colour | Price

169701 Plain £102.69
169700 125 180 Plain £101.36
169699 100 150 Plain £98.48
169698 150 200 Black £102.69
169697 125 180 Black £101.36
169696 100 150 Black £98.48

SKU: Retrofit Wall Support - ICID Plus and ICS25
Price: £98.48 - £102.69

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 15



PRICE LIST

E"’Ii ADJUSTABLE TOP PLATE - ICS

124805 Plain £191.66
126194 150 Plain 200 258 326 £205.77
126900 180 Plain 230 278 356 £221.90
127496 200 Plain 250 285 353 £238.02
128406 250 Plain 300 335 403 £262.24
128910 300 Plain 350 385 453 £302.58

SKU: Adjustable Top Plate - ICS
Price: £191.66 - £302.58

|\7 WALL SUPPORT SIDE PLATES
mmmnn-nlm

101339 Plain 280 345 470 100 35 28 £116.88
101050 Plain 350 400 465 670 100 35 28 £153.72
101051 Plain 400 450 515 670 100 35 28 £165.22
101046 Plain 180 230 310 470 100 35 28 £105.20
101047 Plain 200 250 315 470 100 35 28 £114.53
101048 Plain 250 300 365 470 100 35 28 £128.54
101049 Plain 300 350 415 470 100 35 28 £140.24
101052 Plain 450 500 565 670 100 35 28 £180.60
101053 Plain 500 550 615 870 100 35 28 £211.33
101054 Plain 600 650 715 870 100 35 28 £268.96
101042 Plain 080 130 220 470 100 35 28 £89.61
101044 Plain 130 180 270 470 100 35 28 £95.46
101045 Plain 150 200 290 470 100 35 28 £97.40
127445 Plain 200 256 345 470 100 NA NA £94.12

SKU: Wall support side plates
Price: £89.61 - £268.96

|\7 WALL SUPPORT SIDE PLATES (ICID)
| sku Jcolourl ____intmm ___Jext|{alB]c[x]v] _ Price |

148186 Black 180 NA NA NA NA NA NA £102.88
126862 Plain 180 NA NA NA NA NA NA £87.68
125357 Plain 125 180 275 470 100 NA NA £74.67
126136 Plain 150 200 295 470 100 NA NA £81.21
125355 Black 125 180 275 470 100 NA NA £93.21
126133 Black 150 200 295 470 100 NA NA £97.59
101043 Plain 100 150 240 470 100 35 28 £93.50

SKU: Wall support side plates - ICID

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 16



PRICE LIST

Price: £74.67 - £102.88

_ !\ CANTILEVER SUPPORT TYPE 325

| sku__|_intmm | Colour “““

130686 0-150 Black £145.93

101742 0-150 Plain 325 242 £132.97

SKU: Cantilever Support Type 325
Price: £132.97 - £145.93

CANTILEVER SUPPORT TYPE 570

130688 80-300 Black £184.08

101744 80-300 Plain £151.04

SKU: Cantilever Support Type 570
Price: £151.04 - £184.08

fm‘\] WALL BAND (60MM)
B T T S R T
131170 Black £25.25
125898 150 Plain 148 135 £22.48
126620 180 Black 180 140 £31.10
126648 180 Plain 178 150 £24.57
127196 200 Black 200 150 £31.63
127213 200 Plain 198 160 £24.57
128095 235 Black 238 168 £34.41
128110 235 Plain 238 168 £28.62
128580 256 Black 256 178 £36.29
128594 256 Plain 256 178 £32.73
127764 230 Plain 228 175 £28.62
128205 250 Plain 248 180 £32.73
128633 280 Plain 278 200 £31.17
128707 300 Plain 298 210 £36.80
129140 350 Plain 350 235 £40.91
125497 130 Plain 128 125 £22.48

SKU: Wall Band (60mm)
Price: £22.48 - £40.91

Q'ﬁ ADJUSTABLE BACK BRACKET FOR WALL BAND 60-300MM

mm Colour mnm

125890 Plain £44.99
126622 125 Black 180 112 £54.11

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 17



PRICE LIST

mm Colour mnm

126623 Plain £47.07
127198 150 Black 200 132 £53.77
127199 150 Plain 200 201 £46.75
128097 180 Black 235 162 £61.16
128098 180 Plain 235 162 £53.18
128583 200 Plain 256 186 £57.28
125488 080 Plain 130 131 £42.95
127754 180 Plain 230 231 £53.18
128196 200 Plain 250 251 £57.28
128697 250 Plain 300 301 £65.44
129130 300 Plain 350 351 £77.76

SKU: Adjustable Back Bracket for Wall Band 60-300mm - ICID Plus
Price: £42.95 - £77.76

STRUCTURAL WALL BAND (50MM)

133782 Plain £113.52
104430 600 Plain 700 £132.46
126654 125 Black 180 £49.29
127218 150 Black 200 £49.29
128112 180 Plain 235 £38.87
128596 200 Plain 256 £44.99

SKU: Structural Wall Band (50mm)
Price: £38.87 - £132.46

\ STRUCTURAL AND RETROFIT WALL BAND EXTENSIONS L1

I T T S TN

144655 100-250 Black £122.31

143846 100-250 Plain 300 32 £112.50

SKU: Structural and Retrofit Wall Band extensions L1
Price: £112.50 - £122.31

‘\\{ STRUCTURAL AND RETROFIT WALL BAND EXTENSIONS W1

B T T T T

130824 55-100 Plain £54.79

101735 55-100 Plain 130 36 £34.76

SKU: Structural and Retrofit Wall Band extensions W1
Price: £34.76 - £54.79

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 18



PRICE LIST

ROOF SUPPORT

Bl s | Excmm | Price

100960 130 £59.23
100961 150 £62.02
100962 180 £64.96
127239 200 £92.41
100963 200 £65.33
100964 230 £66.49
128126 235 £69.81
100965 250 £71.02
128610 256 £74.57
100966 280 £76.14
100967 300 £73.95
129146 350 £80.98
129418 400 £90.79

SKU: Roof Support
Price: £59.23 - £92.41

\IL) RETROFIT WALL SUPPORT - ICID PLUS AND ICS25 - 200 - 375MM

170323 Plain £125.80
170322 125 180 Plain £123.56
170321 100 150 Plain £122.09
170320 150 200 Black £125.80
170319 125 180 Black £123.56
170318 100 150 Black £122.09

SKU: Retrofit Wall Support - ICID Plus and 1CS25-200-375
Price: £122.09 - £125.80

ADJUSTABLE ROOF SUPPORT

126616 180 £78.65
127191 200 £82.41
128092 235 £86.16
128578 256 £93.65

SKU: Adjustable roof support
Price: £78.65 - £93.65

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 19



PRICE LIST

r CEILING HANGER ICS50 - 5000

130243 600 £132.97
112037 200 £54.55
112279 230 £58.44
112503 250 £61.36
112870 300 £65.44
129129 350 £71.59
112863 400 £83.87
129589 450 £112.50
129789 500 £112.50
129938 550 £118.65
130163 650 £122.72
130642 850 £184.08

SKU: Ceiling Hanger
Price: £54.55 - £184.08

TELESCOPIC ROOF STAY KIT ICID PLUS AND ICS

170141 150 £140.64
170142 180 £141.77
170143 200 £142.17
170145 235 £144.67
170146 250 £139.73
170147 256 £145.01
SKU: N/A

Price: £139.73 - £145.01

2 PIECE TRIM COLLAR 90 DEGREE

4 mmmnnm

127041 Black £42.87
127645 150 Black 200 204 350 £45.44
128513 200 Black 250 254 400 £65.29

SKU: 2 Piece Trim Collar 90 Degree
Price: £42.87 - £65.29

n 2 PIECE TRIM COLLAR 45 DEGREE
\ W Al s<u | intmm Jcolow] Extmm [alBlc[D] Pricc |

126336 100 Black 150 154 108 300 206 £49.47
127036 125 Black 180 184 130 330 227 £53.29

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 20



PRICE LIST

mmmnn-nm

128511 200 Black £81.61
127037 125 White 180 184 130 330 227 £53.29
127640 150 Black 200 204 144 350 242 £58.52
127641 150 White 200 204 144 350 242 £58.52
128131 180 Black 235 242 171 388 268 £76.73
128130 180 Plain 235 242 171 388 268 £62.24
128616 200 Black 256 260 183 406 281 £81.61
128615 200 Plain 256 134 94 280 192 £65.90

SKU: 2 Piece Trim Collar 45 Degree
Price: £49.47 - £81.61

LOFT GUARD

ﬁg LOFT GUARD FOR SCOTTISH REGULATIONS

158405 £86.23
158404 180 300 400 £85.70
SKU: N/A

Price: £85.70 - £86.23

LOFT GUARD - ICID / ICS

137464 130-150 £171.17

SKU: Loft Guard - ICID Plus
Price: £171.17

FLASHINGS

m FLAT FLASHING

125194 Plain Any Ext mm £103.91
125490 130 Plain 230 £105.65
125892 150 Plain 250 £105.65
157496 180 Black 280 £176.66
131807 150 Black 200 £177.35
128100 180 Plain 235 £151.54
128585 200 Plain 256 £154.22
124740 100 Plain NA £97.35

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 21



PRICE LIST

127201 Plain £136.98
128192 150 Plain 250 £154.22
128699 200 Plain 300 £232.37
129132 250 Plain 350 £306.00
129408 300 Plain 400 £335.94
126625 080 Plain 180 £115.78

SKU: Flat Flashing Kit Incl Storm Collar
Price: £97.35 - £335.94

"= STORM COLLAR

’ ;
A T T T T T T

106140 Plain £46.60
126645 125 Black 180 NA £50.62
127209 150 Black 200 NA £53.53
128105 180 Black 235 NA £63.65
128106 180 Plain 235 NA £59.68
128590 200 Plain 256 NA £68.21
106132 080 Plain NA NA £43.01
106133 100 Plain NA NA £43.26

SKU: Storm Collar
Price: £43.01 - £68.21

. G UNIFLASH

112198 80-200 £61.36
112197 685 150-300 £85.88
114341 800 250-450 £143.16
SKU: Uniflash

Price: £61.36 - £143.16

TERMINALS

@)% RAINCAP - ICS
ka2
 EEEEST ey e e

112769 080 Plain 266 210 Yes £83.85

113085 100 Plain 150 266 213 Yes £90.92

113534 130 Plain 180 266 219 Yes £98.78

114970 150 Plain 200 362 213 Yes £101.47

115364 180 Plain 230 362 217 Yes £122.63

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 22



PRICE LIST

115702 200 Plain £146.04
116037 230 Plain 280 362 225 Yes £145.55
116222 250 Plain 300 362 229 Yes £159.39
117060 300 Plain 350 490 271 Yes £156.13
112499 080 Plain 130 266 210 No £75.45
112795 100 Plain 150 266 213 No £81.84
113183 130 Plain 180 266 219 No £88.90
114575 150 Plain 200 362 213 No £86.93
115005 180 Plain 230 362 217 No £107.47
115242 200 Plain 250 362 220 No £116.09
115729 230 Plain 280 362 225 No £124.71
115942 250 Plain 300 362 229 No £133.05
116792 300 Plain 350 490 271 No £140.52

SKU: Raincap with mesh - ICS
Price: £75.45 - £159.39

g ANTI-SPLASH ANTI-DOWNDRAUGHT TERMINAL WITH MESH - ICS

114904 Plain £160.62
115166 150 Plain 200 175 304 265 £175.13
116258 180 Plain 230 200 359 290 £191.25
116970 200 Plain 250 200 409 290 £217.46
117466 230 Plain 280 250 459 340 £226.45
118025 250 Plain 300 275 509 365 £309.55
118645 300 Plain 350 330 609 420 £355.58

SKU: Anti-splash Anti-downdraught Terminal with Mesh - ICS
Price: £160.62 - £355.58

@j ANTI-SPLASH ANTI-DOWNDRAUGHT TERMINAL WITHOUT MESH - ICS

114352 Plain £138.26
114830 150 Plain 200 175 304 265 £152.68
115893 180 Plain 230 200 359 290 £169.97
116496 200 Plain 250 200 409 290 £185.74
117167 230 Plain 280 250 459 340 £215.37
117700 250 Plain 300 275 509 365 £287.16
118432 300 Plain 350 330 609 420 £333.24

SKU: Anti-splash Anti-downdraught Terminal without Mesh - ICS
Price: £138.26 - £333.24

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 23



PRICE LIST

« INSULATED TAPER TERMINAL - ICS
101214 Plain £112.95
101216 180 Plain 230 £138.48
114420 230 Plain 280 £174.91
SKU: Insulated Taper Terminal - ICS

Price: £112.95 - £174.91

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 24



PRICE LIST

INDEX

135 Degree Tee Dry - ICS 11

135 Degree Tee Wet - ICS 11

15 Degree Bend - ICS 9

2 Piece Trim Collar 45 Degree 19

2 Piece Trim Collar 90 Degree 19

30 Degree Bend - ICS 10

45 Degree Bend - ICS 10

90 Degree Bend - ICS 10

90 Degree Inspection Bend - ICS 10

90 Degree Tee Long - ICS 11

90 Degree Tee Short - ICS 11

93 Degree Tee - ICS 12

Adaptor - ICS to Prima Plus - ICS 3

Adaptor - ICS to Tecnoflex Liners - ICS 3
Adaptor Prima Plus to ICS 2

Adaptor Prima Smooth to ICS 2

Adjustable Back Bracket for Wall Band 60-300mm 16
Adjustable Pipe 195-250 - ICS 6

Adjustable Pipe 270-375 - ICS 6

Adjustable Pipe 375-585 - ICS 7

Adjustable Pipe 585-1005 - ICS 7

Adjustable roof support 18

Adjustable Top Plate - ICS 15

Anchor Plate - ICS 4

Anti-splash Anti-downdraught Terminal with Mesh - ICS 22
Anti-splash Anti-downdraught Terminal without Mesh - ICS 22
Appliance Connector - ICS 2

Biomass Appliance Connector - ICS 3
Cantilever Support Type 325 16

Cantilever Support Type 570 16

Ceiling Hanger ICS50 - 5000 19

Combustible Floor - Rectangular Ventilated Firestop Plate - 2 Piece - ICID / ICS 13
Double Wall Adjustable Starter Section - ICS 4
Draught Stabiliser Econ - ICS 13

Firestop Plate - Non Combustable Floor - ICS 13
Flat Flashing 20

Increaser - ICS 4

Inspection Length ICS - ICS 8

Inspection Length ICS Plus - ICS 7

Inspection Pipe ICS - ICS 8

Insulated Taper Terminal - ICS 23

Locking Band - ICS 9

Loft Guard - ICID / ICS 20

Loft guard for Scottish Regulations 20

Measure Pipe - ICS 8

Pipe 150 Effective Length - ICS 5

Pipe 205 Effective Length - ICS 5

Pipe 455 Effective Length - ICS 5

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 25



PRICE LIST

Pipe 750 Effective Length - ICS 6

Pipe 955 Effective Length - ICS 6

Raincap - ICS 21

Retrofit Wall Support - ICID Plus and ICS25 14
Retrofit Wall Support - ICID Plus and ICS25 - 200 - 375mm 18
Roof Support 18

Round Ventilated Firestop Plates 2PC - ICS 13
Starting Connector - ICS 3

Storm Collar 21

Stove Starter Pipe - ICS 4

Structural and Retrofit Wall Band extensions L1 17
Structural and Retrofit Wall Band extensions W1 17
Structural Locking Band - ICS 9

Structural Wall Band (50mm) 17

Support Plate - Non Combustable Floor 14

Tee Plug - ICS 12

Tee Plug with Drain - ICS 12

Telescopic Roof Stay kit ICID Plus and ICS 19
Uniflash 21

Vertical Drain Pipe - ICS 8

Wall Band (60mm) 16

Wall Sleeve 45 Degree 14

Wall support side plates 15

Wall support side plates (ICID) 15

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 26






